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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 26 Women, 100m Freestyle 10 years and older
13/11/2022 - 11:06 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Pioniri B, 10 godina

1. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 11. April 1:09.65 375 33.17 36.48
2. ANTONIJEVIC, Danica 12 Mornar 1:15.01 300
3. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:15.04 300 36.04 39.00
4. PAVLOVIC, Nikolija 12 Mornar 1:16.29 285 37.15 39.14
5. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:22.12 229 39.14 42.98
6. GLIGORIC, Jana 12 Usce 1:27.35 190 41.16 46.19
7. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Proswim 1:31.06 168 42.98 48.08
8. VESOVIC, Elena 12 Panta Rei 1:31.57 165
9. BOJOVIC, Elena 12 Panta Rei 1:39.85 127 47.58 52.27

10. LEPOJEVIC, Hana 12 Panta Rei 1:49.25 97 53.39 55.86
11. MRGIC, Bojana 12 Bonatti 1:53.55 86 52.05 1:01.50
12. NIKOLIC, Jana 12 Usce 2:04.89 65 55.99 1:08.90
13. STOJANOVIC, Sara 12 Usce 2:09.22 58

Pioniri A, 11 godina

1. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Mornar 1:05.42 453 31.97 33.45
2. DJOKIC, Lara 11 Mornar 1:09.62 376 33.57 36.05
3. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 1:10.23 366
4. PJANIC, Isidora 11 11. April 1:10.39 363 33.78 36.61
5. MULIC ANDREA, 11 Plavi Talas 1:10.99 354 33.64 37.35
6. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 11. April 1:11.39 348 33.74 37.65
7. CIRIC, Ivana 11 Partizan 1:14.05 312 35.62 38.43
8. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 1:15.10 299 36.14 38.96
9. BILBIJA, Una 11 Mornar 1:15.43 295 36.26 39.17

10. KRUPNIKOVIC, milica 11 Plavi Talas 1:18.18 265 38.46 39.72
11. MILOSEVIC, Petra 11 Mornar 1:18.23 265 37.90 40.33
12. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 1:18.98 257 37.58 41.40
13. ZARIC, Masa 11 Mornar 1:19.11 256 38.24 40.87
14. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Mornar 1:19.24 255 38.26 40.98
15. PAJIC, Natalija 11 Mornar 1:21.21 236 39.23 41.98
16. DUGANDZIC, Emilija 11 Mornar 1:21.73 232 38.14 43.59
17. MARKOVIC, Iva 11 Panta Rei 1:21.87 231
18. OBRADOVIC, Milica 11 Mornar 1:22.50 225 38.12 44.38
19. IVOSEVIC, Nina 11 Barakuda 1:22.89 222 38.78 44.11
20. GUBERINIC, Kalina 11 Mornar 1:24.75 208 39.59 45.16
21. STANCIC, Zara 11 Plavi Talas 1:25.76 201 40.40 45.36
22. DRAGIC, Lena 11 Usce 1:32.17 162 42.06 50.11
23. MILANOVIC, Petra 11 Pingvin 1:34.51 150 42.87 51.64
24. KOVACEVIC, Nikolina 11 Panta Rei 1:42.53 117 47.41 55.12
25. CONIC, Sena 11 Panta Rei 1:42.69 117 47.88 54.81
26. MITEVSKI, Milica 11 Panta Rei 1:52.50 89 50.13 1:02.37

DSQ CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April

Kadeti, 12-13 godina

1. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 1:01.84 536 30.49 31.35
2. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 1:03.94 485 31.46 32.48
3. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 1:04.39 475 30.92 33.47
4. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:05.80 445 30.83 34.97
5. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 1:06.40 433 31.29 35.11
6. CANIC, Marija 09 BPK 1:06.80 425 31.84 34.96
7. JANKOVIC, Lea 09 Partizan 1:07.47 413 33.12 34.35
8. HODZIC, Masa 10 Partizan 1:07.57 411 32.44 35.13
9. GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 1:07.87 405 32.10 35.77

10. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 1:08.20 399 33.02 35.18
11. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plavi Talas 1:08.26 398 31.79 36.47
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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 26, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Kadeti, 12-13 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

12. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 BPK 1:08.29 398 32.91 35.38
13. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:08.80 389 32.55 36.25
14. BUBALO, Masa 10 BPK 1:10.93 355 33.64 37.29
15. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 1:11.49 347 33.06 38.43
16. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 1:12.47 333 33.83 38.64
17. ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 1:12.87 327 33.63 39.24
18. NADJ, Tisa 09 Partizan 1:14.03 312
19. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 1:14.10 311 36.37 37.73
20. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 Vracar 1:14.54 306 35.31 39.23
21. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas 1:15.00 300 34.72 40.28
22. VESIC, Iva 09 Vracar 1:15.34 296 36.48 38.86
23. RAOS, Ivana 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:15.35 296 34.90 40.45
24. VASILIC, Petra 10 Plavi Talas 1:16.33 285 35.11 41.22
25. ZIVKOVIC, Sofija 09 11. April 1:16.40 284 33.57 42.83
26. MILORADOVIC, Masa 10 Bonatti 1:16.90 279
27. RADOVANOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 1:17.01 277 36.72 40.29
28. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 1:17.26 275 36.25 41.01
29. DREKIC, Teodora 10 Tri Delfina 1:17.79 269 36.89 40.90
30. USKOKOVIC, Nadja 10 Usce 1:17.89 268 36.30 41.59
31. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 1:17.90 268 34.54 43.36
32. STANKOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 1:18.50 262 37.63 40.87
33. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 1:18.90 258 37.77 41.13
34. SPASIC, Aleksandra 09 Tri Delfina 1:19.33 254 38.55 40.78
35. BAKIC, Nadja 09 Usce 1:19.42 253 38.32 41.10
36. DJORDJEVIC, Sara 09 Mornar 1:19.84 249 37.61 42.23
37. BOSKOVIC, Jelena 10 Mornar 1:20.54 242 38.57 41.97
38. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 1:21.31 236 38.56 42.75
39. VELICKOVIC, Nina 10 Bonatti 1:21.93 230 39.42 42.51
40. MARKOVIC, Isidora 10 Panta Rei 1:22.70 224 39.45 43.25
41. ILIC, Mia 10 Bonatti 1:23.06 221 39.02 44.04
42. MIROVIC, Teodora 09 Panta Rei 1:25.93 199 38.80 47.13
43. IVOSEVIC, Dunja 09 Barakuda 1:26.42 196 41.18 45.24
44. MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 1:28.21 184
45. KECMAN, Petra 10 Barakuda 1:34.94 148 44.93 50.01
46. MRGIC, Dunja 10 Bonatti 1:36.60 140 46.67 49.93
47. PETROVIC, Nikolija 09 Panta Rei 1:41.63 120 45.74 55.89
48. MIHAILOVIC, Ljiljana 09 Bonatti 1:43.90 113 47.28 56.62

DSQ KRSMANOVIC, Masa 09 Novi Beograd 011 37.09
DSQ SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 1:02.36 29.82 32.54
DNF TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Plavi Talas 38.98

Juniori, 14-17 godina

1. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 55.54 740 27.13 28.41
2. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 56.99 685 27.67 29.32
3. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 57.26 675 28.40 28.86
4. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 58.00 650 27.86 30.14
5. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 59.28 609 28.54 30.74
6. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 59.91 590 29.08 30.83
7. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 1:00.88 562 29.20 31.68
8. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 1:00.94 560 29.40 31.54
9. ROMANIC, Masa 05 BPK 1:01.32 550 29.98 31.34

10. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 11. April 1:02.19 527 30.18 32.01
11. SIMSIC, Divna 05 BPK 1:02.42 521 29.52 32.90
12. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 1:03.58 493 30.23 33.35
13. LISING, Maja 06 BPK 1:03.59 493 29.87 33.72
14. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 1:03.61 492 30.47 33.14
15. LABUS, Lara 06 Partizan 1:03.74 489 30.49 33.25
16. GANOVIC, Una 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:03.78 489 31.67 32.11
17. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:05.63 448 31.76 33.87
18. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 Mornar 1:05.86 444 31.22 34.64
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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 26, Women, 100m Freestyle, Juniori, 14-17 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

19. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 BPK 1:05.90 443 31.93 33.97
20. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 1:06.30 435 31.11 35.19
21. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 Vracar 1:06.39 433 31.52 34.87
22. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 1:06.62 429 31.14 35.48
23. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:06.71 427 31.20 35.51
24. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Partizan 1:07.03 421 32.25 34.78
25. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 BPK 1:07.07 420 31.63 35.44
26. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 1:07.37 414 32.71 34.66
27. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Partizan 1:07.90 405 31.93 35.97
28. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 1:08.05 402 32.82 35.23
29. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:08.51 394 31.71 36.80
30. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 1:08.91 387 32.87 36.04
31. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:09.65 375 33.51 36.14
32. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:09.89 371 33.15 36.74
33. BRKIC, Helena 08 Plavi Talas 1:11.82 342 34.44 37.38
34. STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Partizan 1:12.20 337 33.33 38.87
35. RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 1:13.71 316 35.51 38.20
36. PAJIC, Jovana 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:15.68 292 34.86 40.82
37. PANTIC, Mina 08 Vracar 1:15.76 291 36.12 39.64
38. SEMIZ, Vanja 08 Tri Delfina 1:20.54 242 38.12 42.42
39. HINIC, Andjela 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:24.50 210 40.69 43.81

DSQ SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 32.91

Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

1. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 55.54 740 27.13 28.41
2. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 56.99 685 27.67 29.32
3. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 57.26 675 28.40 28.86
4. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 58.00 650 27.86 30.14
5. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 58.61 630 27.52 31.09
6. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 58.74 626 28.33 30.41
7. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 59.28 609 28.54 30.74
8. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 59.91 590 29.08 30.83
9. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 1:00.88 562 29.20 31.68

10. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 1:00.93 560 29.03 31.90
11. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 1:00.94 560 29.40 31.54
12. ROMANIC, Masa 05 BPK 1:01.32 550 29.98 31.34
13. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 1:01.84 536 30.49 31.35
14. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 11. April 1:02.19 527 30.18 32.01
15. SIMSIC, Divna 05 BPK 1:02.42 521 29.52 32.90
16. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 1:03.58 493 30.23 33.35
17. LISING, Maja 06 BPK 1:03.59 493 29.87 33.72
18. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 1:03.61 492 30.47 33.14
19. LABUS, Lara 06 Partizan 1:03.74 489 30.49 33.25
20. GANOVIC, Una 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:03.78 489 31.67 32.11
21. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 1:03.94 485 31.46 32.48
22. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 1:04.39 475 30.92 33.47
23. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Mornar 1:05.42 453 31.97 33.45
24. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:05.63 448 31.76 33.87
25. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:05.80 445 30.83 34.97
26. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 Mornar 1:05.86 444 31.22 34.64
27. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 BPK 1:05.90 443 31.93 33.97
28. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 1:06.30 435 31.11 35.19
29. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 Vracar 1:06.39 433 31.52 34.87
30. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 1:06.40 433 31.29 35.11
31. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 1:06.62 429 31.14 35.48
32. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:06.71 427 31.20 35.51
33. CANIC, Marija 09 BPK 1:06.80 425 31.84 34.96
34. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Partizan 1:07.03 421 32.25 34.78
35. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 BPK 1:07.07 420 31.63 35.44
36. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 1:07.37 414 32.71 34.66



Splash Meet Manager, 11.74933 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 15/11/2022 0:28 - Page 4

Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 26, Women, 100m Freestyle, Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

37. JANKOVIC, Lea 09 Partizan 1:07.47 413 33.12 34.35
38. HODZIC, Masa 10 Partizan 1:07.57 411 32.44 35.13
39. GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 1:07.87 405 32.10 35.77
40. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Partizan 1:07.90 405 31.93 35.97
41. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 1:08.05 402 32.82 35.23
42. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 1:08.20 399 33.02 35.18
43. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plavi Talas 1:08.26 398 31.79 36.47
44. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 BPK 1:08.29 398 32.91 35.38
45. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:08.51 394 31.71 36.80
46. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:08.80 389 32.55 36.25
47. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 1:08.91 387 32.87 36.04
48. DJOKIC, Lara 11 Mornar 1:09.62 376 33.57 36.05
49. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 11. April 1:09.65 375 33.17 36.48

ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:09.65 375 33.51 36.14
51. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:09.89 371 33.15 36.74
52. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 1:10.23 366
53. PJANIC, Isidora 11 11. April 1:10.39 363 33.78 36.61
54. BUBALO, Masa 10 BPK 1:10.93 355 33.64 37.29
55. MULIC ANDREA, 11 Plavi Talas 1:10.99 354 33.64 37.35
56. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 11. April 1:11.39 348 33.74 37.65
57. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 1:11.49 347 33.06 38.43
58. BRKIC, Helena 08 Plavi Talas 1:11.82 342 34.44 37.38
59. STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Partizan 1:12.20 337 33.33 38.87
60. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 1:12.47 333 33.83 38.64
61. ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 1:12.87 327 33.63 39.24
62. RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 1:13.71 316 35.51 38.20
63. NADJ, Tisa 09 Partizan 1:14.03 312
64. CIRIC, Ivana 11 Partizan 1:14.05 312 35.62 38.43
65. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 1:14.10 311 36.37 37.73
66. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 Vracar 1:14.54 306 35.31 39.23
67. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas 1:15.00 300 34.72 40.28
68. ANTONIJEVIC, Danica 12 Mornar 1:15.01 300
69. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:15.04 300 36.04 39.00
70. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 1:15.10 299 36.14 38.96
71. VESIC, Iva 09 Vracar 1:15.34 296 36.48 38.86
72. RAOS, Ivana 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:15.35 296 34.90 40.45
73. BILBIJA, Una 11 Mornar 1:15.43 295 36.26 39.17
74. PAJIC, Jovana 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:15.68 292 34.86 40.82
75. PANTIC, Mina 08 Vracar 1:15.76 291 36.12 39.64
76. PAVLOVIC, Nikolija 12 Mornar 1:16.29 285 37.15 39.14
77. VASILIC, Petra 10 Plavi Talas 1:16.33 285 35.11 41.22
78. ZIVKOVIC, Sofija 09 11. April 1:16.40 284 33.57 42.83
79. MILORADOVIC, Masa 10 Bonatti 1:16.90 279
80. RADOVANOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 1:17.01 277 36.72 40.29
81. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 1:17.26 275 36.25 41.01
82. DREKIC, Teodora 10 Tri Delfina 1:17.79 269 36.89 40.90
83. USKOKOVIC, Nadja 10 Usce 1:17.89 268 36.30 41.59
84. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 1:17.90 268 34.54 43.36
85. KRUPNIKOVIC, milica 11 Plavi Talas 1:18.18 265 38.46 39.72
86. MILOSEVIC, Petra 11 Mornar 1:18.23 265 37.90 40.33
87. STANKOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 1:18.50 262 37.63 40.87
88. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 1:18.90 258 37.77 41.13
89. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 1:18.98 257 37.58 41.40
90. ZARIC, Masa 11 Mornar 1:19.11 256 38.24 40.87
91. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Mornar 1:19.24 255 38.26 40.98
92. SPASIC, Aleksandra 09 Tri Delfina 1:19.33 254 38.55 40.78
93. BAKIC, Nadja 09 Usce 1:19.42 253 38.32 41.10
94. DJORDJEVIC, Sara 09 Mornar 1:19.84 249 37.61 42.23
95. CVIJOVIC, Danica 03 BPK 1:19.92 248 36.48 43.44
96. RAJKOVIC, Dunja 04 Partizan 1:20.22 245 37.58 42.64
97. BOSKOVIC, Jelena 10 Mornar 1:20.54 242 38.57 41.97
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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 26, Women, 100m Freestyle, Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

97. SEMIZ, Vanja 08 Tri Delfina 1:20.54 242 38.12 42.42
99. PAJIC, Natalija 11 Mornar 1:21.21 236 39.23 41.98

100. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 1:21.31 236 38.56 42.75
101. DUGANDZIC, Emilija 11 Mornar 1:21.73 232 38.14 43.59
102. MARKOVIC, Iva 11 Panta Rei 1:21.87 231
103. VELICKOVIC, Nina 10 Bonatti 1:21.93 230 39.42 42.51
104. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:22.12 229 39.14 42.98
105. OBRADOVIC, Milica 11 Mornar 1:22.50 225 38.12 44.38
106. MARKOVIC, Isidora 10 Panta Rei 1:22.70 224 39.45 43.25
107. IVOSEVIC, Nina 11 Barakuda 1:22.89 222 38.78 44.11
108. ILIC, Mia 10 Bonatti 1:23.06 221 39.02 44.04
109. HINIC, Andjela 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:24.50 210 40.69 43.81
110. GUBERINIC, Kalina 11 Mornar 1:24.75 208 39.59 45.16
111. STANCIC, Zara 11 Plavi Talas 1:25.76 201 40.40 45.36
112. MIROVIC, Teodora 09 Panta Rei 1:25.93 199 38.80 47.13
113. IVOSEVIC, Dunja 09 Barakuda 1:26.42 196 41.18 45.24
114. GLIGORIC, Jana 12 Usce 1:27.35 190 41.16 46.19
115. MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 1:28.21 184
116. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Proswim 1:31.06 168 42.98 48.08
117. VESOVIC, Elena 12 Panta Rei 1:31.57 165
118. DRAGIC, Lena 11 Usce 1:32.17 162 42.06 50.11
119. MILANOVIC, Petra 11 Pingvin 1:34.51 150 42.87 51.64
120. KECMAN, Petra 10 Barakuda 1:34.94 148 44.93 50.01
121. MRGIC, Dunja 10 Bonatti 1:36.60 140 46.67 49.93
122. BOJOVIC, Elena 12 Panta Rei 1:39.85 127 47.58 52.27
123. PETROVIC, Nikolija 09 Panta Rei 1:41.63 120 45.74 55.89
124. KOVACEVIC, Nikolina 11 Panta Rei 1:42.53 117 47.41 55.12
125. CONIC, Sena 11 Panta Rei 1:42.69 117 47.88 54.81
126. MIHAILOVIC, Ljiljana 09 Bonatti 1:43.90 113 47.28 56.62
127. LEPOJEVIC, Hana 12 Panta Rei 1:49.25 97 53.39 55.86
128. MITEVSKI, Milica 11 Panta Rei 1:52.50 89 50.13 1:02.37
129. MRGIC, Bojana 12 Bonatti 1:53.55 86 52.05 1:01.50
130. NIKOLIC, Jana 12 Usce 2:04.89 65 55.99 1:08.90
131. STOJANOVIC, Sara 12 Usce 2:09.22 58
DSQ CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April
DSQ KRSMANOVIC, Masa 09 Novi Beograd 011 37.09
DSQ SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 32.91
DSQ SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 1:02.36 29.82 32.54
DNF TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Plavi Talas 38.98


